Race Date
October 09, 2023

2023 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Hanover
Team Score (places): 48

9279
9273
9278
9270
9277
9275
9271

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

GRANT ZUZICH
OLIVER GARDUNO
LUKA SAVICH
CALEB CORNETT
NATHAN SANDBERG
BEN KRAUS

LIAM DALLA BETTA

Team - Clark
Team Score (places): 78

9191
9186
9185
9198
9193
9200
9202

No o~ wDN PR

Milan Manojlovich
Austen Germeraad
Cole Evans

Max Mills

Leo Martinez
Grady O'Shea
Andrew Szumski

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 85

9390
9386
9403
9397
9389
9385
9414

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Colten Cunningham
Ethan Calderon
Trevor MacFarlane
Jacob Hejmej

Colin Coughlin
Tristan Bond
Nicolas Tarantino

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 101

9252
9225
9241
9236
9253
9237
9246

~No ok wWDN R

John Skehan
Nolan Caposey
Dylan Pacheco
Donovan Kolbus
Anderson Smith
Milan Markos
Damienn Ptasinski

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:16.21
0:27.96
0:51.88
1:09.96
1:25.11
2:28.25

0:00.00
0:06.61
0:36.70
1:02.82
1:03.02
1:05.26
1:08.30

0:00.00
0:06.67
0:25.92
0:34.06
0:38.48
0:52.86
0:58.91

0:00.00
0:34.08
0:40.95
1:00.19
1:04.44
1:25.07

Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 10:59.52
2 2 10:26.32 10:26.32
3 5 10:42.53 21:08.85
8 13 10:54.28 32:03.13
14 27 11:18.20  43:21.33
21 48 11:36.28 54:57.61
(28) (76) 11:51.43 1:06:49.04
(49) (125) 12:54.57 1:19:43.61
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:19.80
5 5 10:45.97 10:45.97
7 12 10:52.58 21:38.55
15 27 11:22.67 33:01.22
25 52 11:48.79 44:50.01
26 78 11:48.99 56:39.00
(27) (105) 11:51.23 1:08:30.23
(30) (135) 11:54.27 1:20:24.50
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:27.69
9 9 11:06.66 11:06.66
12 21 11:13.33 22:19.99
18 39 11:32.58 33:52.57
22 61 11:40.72 45:33.29
24 85 11:45.14 57:18.43
(32) (117) 11:59.52 1:09:17.95
(33) (150) 12:05.57 1:21:23.52
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:32.18
6 6 10:52.25 10:52.25
16 22 11:26.33 22:18.58
19 41 11:33.20 33:51.78
29 70 11:52.44  45:44.22
31 101 11:56.69 57:40.91
(37) (138) 12:17.32 1:09:58.23
(41) (179) 12:25.47 1:22:23.70

1:33.22

10/09/2023 05:14:24



Race Date
October 09, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 102

9439
9438
9448
9446
9437
9444
9436

Aiden Hernandez
Nathan Hejnowski
Connor Murphy-Austgen
Jacob Meadows
Bentley Dye

Daniel Lucka

Evan DeBolt

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Wilbur Wright
Team Score (places): 116

9508
9531
9520
9544
9514
9513
9506

Judah Butler
Owen Kicho
Alexander Frazier
Danny Snyder
Zelly Dudas

Liam Curran
Beau Bliss

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 148

9332
9325
9318
9336
9330
9323
9319

Wesley Stover
Christian Hays
Harvey Crouch
Mathew Wilson
Jiovani Serrano
Greyson Hamstra
Nate Enstrom

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Pierce
Team Score (places): Inc.

9460
9458
9457
9459

Christian Smith
Daylen Latham
Royce Edwards
James Mobley

A WwWDN B

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2023 LMSAC XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:25.32
1 1 9:54.52 9:54.52 0:00.00
10 11 11:12.53  21:07.05 1:18.01
20 31 11:34.62  32:41.67 1:40.10
35 66 12:11.82  44:53.49 2:17.30
36 102 12:13.12  57:06.61 2:18.60
(43) (145) 12:27.57 1:09:34.18 2:33.05
(44) (189) 12:28.90 1:22:03.08 2:34.38
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:40.02
4 4 10:44.56  10:44.56 0:00.00
11 15 11:1253  21:57.09 0:27.97
23 38 11:41.48  33:38.57 0:56.92
38 76 12:18.98  45:57.55 1:34.42
40 116 12:22.57  58:20.12 1:38.01
(42) (158) 12:26.27 1:10:46.39 1:41.71
(46) (204) 12:43.57 1:23:29.96 1:59.01
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:58.30
13 13 11:16.57  11:16.57 0:00.00
17 30 11:32.40  22:48.97 0:15.83
34 64 12:09.59  34:58.56 0:53.02
39 103 12:22.22  47:20.78 1:05.65
45 148 12:30.73  59:51.51 1:14.16
47) (195) 12:47.35 1:12:38.86 1:30.78
(53) (248) 13:19.18 1:25:58.04 2:02.61
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
48 48 12:53.25  12:53.25 0:00.00
50 98 12:58.72  25:51.97 0:05.47
51 149 13:00.31  38:52.28 0:07.06
52 201 13:16.81  52:09.09 0:23.56
2 10/09/2023 05:14:25



